
1825 M St. Clean three bedroom plus parking. $600.430- 
9618, 489-5168, and 476-3821. 

2,3, and 4 Bedrooms Available in May Near campus, 
432-0644,432-6644.’__ 
3210 S Street. Four bedroom, two baths, central air. no 
pets. $650. 430-6328. 

5 BR 2 bath. 2331 U St., C/A, laundry, dishwasher. $995/ 
month. Reserve now or for fall. Phoenix Properties, 474- 
5327, 

519 N. 35th. Five bedroom, two baths, garage. $750/ 
month. No pets. 430-6328. 

Available in May or June. 
2424 W four BR, and two bath. $750. 

1246 Court four BR, and two bath. $700. 
2225 Holrege 3 bedroom, $550. 

1205 Claremont 3 BR. and two bath. $525. 
836 Y 3 BR, $600. 432-0644 or 432-6644. 

Bedroom for rent in newer home. Garage. W/D, fireplace. 
$270/month. Call 435-3858 after 4pm. 

Between campuses. 5 bedroom, 1 1/2 bath, washer/ 
dryer, dishwasher. Nice, no pets. Available May. $750. 
488-5446. 

Close to campus, 2011 "G". Newer 2 bedroom, one level. 
C/A. all applicances. $475 plus utilities. 466-1686, R.D. 
Hinkley & Associates. Inc., 840 N 48th. 

Close to UNL 
Open June 1st, 4 and 5 bedrooms 
Open August 15, 6 bedroom 
Also; summer only — 4 bedroom 
Washers, dryers, dishwashers and A/C. 
423-1535._____ 

Reserving Now for Summer or August. Nice houses, 
close to campus. 432-0644, 432-6644. 

Small 2 bedroom. 2 blocks north of stadium, appliances, 
completely new inside. No pets. 464-3069. 

3 and 4 bedroom duplexes. $800-$895. Available for May 
and Summer months. Call between 8-6pm, 435-7807. 

Students Welcome 
Super-sharp 3 bedroom, between campuses, available 
May 1-15. Fireplace, carpet, stove, fridge, dishwasher, 1 
1/2 bath. $585 + deposit. 1335 N 22. 476-2595. 

!!!Affordable Apartments!!! 
1.2,and 3-bedroom near campus. Summer leases avail- 
able. $285 and up. 

Management One 
477-2600 

“SUMMER & FALL LEASES“ 
Reserve 1 Bedroom ($329 up); 2 Bedroom ($379 up). 
Bask in the sun, poolside; Laundry; Bus; Quiet concrete 
construction. 

JONES APARTMENTS 
475-7262 

* 640 S. 20 

1 Bedroom apartment, available now. Near Wesleyan. 
$200 + partial utilities. Cali 466-4534. 

1-BR, oak floors, french doors, nice, spacious, cat al- 
lowed. $345/month. Available at convenience. 4768035. 

1107 L St. 1 BR, downtown. Remodled, only $280. Call 
Phoenix Properties, 474-5327. 

1265 S 24th. Large 2+1 bedroom, oak floors, built-ins, 
french doors, central air, large porch. $725 plus deposit. 
4761750. 

1503 S 22 St 1 bedroom apartment, nice neighborhood. 
No pets or smoking. One year lease. Available May 1, 
$325. 450-2622.'_ 
1717 J Available May 1 2-bedroom, $350, heat, water, 
garage paid, 1 year lease. 483-2034. 

1910 Knox Street. Nice 2-bedroom apt available for 
sublease starting in May. Close to campus. Water, gas, 
cable paid. $430/month. 438-8445, leave message. 
2 bedroom, 2 bath, fireplace, W/D. Available May 1st or 
mid May. Call 466-0496.' 
244 S 26th. One bedroom, utilities paid. Leave message 
4862357. 

Avail. May 1st-15th 
Summer lease available 

2504 Vine — 2 bd, sharp! peach or grey decor, all 
appliances, breakfast bar, private deck, $450. 

1121 N. 28th — Huge 1 bds, unique floor plan, beautiful 
decor; grey, peach or mauve (Pool opens soon). 

4300 Cornhusker — 1 bd from $350, top or middle level, 
various floor plans, all appliances, choose your style. 

1 bd townhouse, split level, huge bedroom, walk out patio, 
$400. 

2 bd. 1 1/4 bath townhouse, spacious living, eat-in kitch- 
en, sharp! $475. 

Style of the 90’s, paint still fresh, 2bd, W/D hookup, top 
floor, grey or beige, ceramic floors, BEAUTIFUL! $520. 

Waverly, NE — 15 minutes from Lincoln, small town 
living, 1 bd redone, all appliances, walk out patio, $365. 

Cherry Hill Management 
489-4857 

2935 Q Street Available in May for sublease. 3-Br with 
Loft. 435-0968, leave message. 

3 BR, 2 bath, washer and dryer, no pets, 2540 W. 483- 
1130 or 483-6057,_ 
3-bedroom apartment at Claremont. Available for sub- 
lease in May. Deposit negotiable!! 477-0565. 

3525 Baldwin available in May for sublease/lease. 2 
bedroom, fireplace, central air, laundry and parking. Rent 
negotiable. 464-9793, leave message. 

508 S 25th. Two bedrooms, dishwasher, modern, and 
clean. Leave message 483-2357. 

April and May openings Pine Tree Apartments, 1st and 
Adams, 2 and 3 bedroom $490-$630 2540 W, 3-bed- 
room, W/D, $610,535 West Saunders, 2-bedroom $450. 
1814 F, 2-bedroom $415. Embassey Park Apartments, 
31st 4 Old Cheney, 3-bedroom, $630-$645,2-bedroom, 
W/D, $520,2-bedroom, 2-bath $520. No pets. 483-1130/ 
483-6057 

CLAREMONT PARK 
APARTMENTS 

***IDEAL FOR STUDENTS*** 
Now leasing 1 BR and 3 BRs. Close to campus and 
downtown. First Come, First Serve. Call 474-7275 to set 
up appointment. 

Close to downtown and UNL. 19th and K. Newer, dean, 
2 BR, off street parking, $410.483-6280. 

Colonial Heights 
Apartments 

One-, two- and three-bedroom apartments available. 
Tanning bed and indoor heated pool. 421-3070. 

East Campus, large 2-Br, fireplace, balcony, all applianc- 
es. Available May 1st, 423-0902. 

East campus. 3532 Huntington. 2 bedroom, fireplace, 
dishwasher, balcony. Lease plus $440. No pets. 486- 
1011._ 
For rent: large 1 bedroom apartment. $410, very nice. Call 436-8976.' 

Large four bedroom, two bath, all utilities paid, redone, 
and central air. 1746 Washington, $1040.430-9012. 

May & August Leases 
East Campus, 36th and Huntington, 2-BR. fireplace, 
central air, appliances, laundry, parking, no pets. 489- 
9916. 

Need Privacy? 
1-Bedroom near Capitol, security, no Smoking/Pets. 
Grads Welcome. Available May 20th. $220+utilities. 476- 
7416. 

Need subleasers beginning of May. 3-bedroom at 
Claremont. 477-2732. 

Three bedroom, roomy, nice, deluxe kitchen, laundry, and 
no pets. Available 5/1/96. $505-$590. 466-9526. 

Two bedrooom apartment available immediately. $405 
per month plus deposit. Has dishwasher and washer/ 
dryer on premises. Close to UNL. downtown and Lewis 
softball complex. Nice view of state capitol. To look at. call 
432-5602. 

2 Roommates. $140/month + 1/5 utilities. Large House, 
2-bath, Washer/Dryer, Close to campus. Leave mes- 
sage, 438-7022,_ 

On-Campus Summer Housing 
31 furnished rooms. A/C, laundry, cleaned daily, at Trian- 
gle Fraternity. Call Josh at 436-9447. 

Reserving Now. Nice houses, dose to campus. 432-0644 
or 432-6644. 

Summer Housing 
On-campus, cheap, W/D, free parking. Call 436-0120 or 
436-0395 for information. 
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4230 Pn^ressive Ave. 
--- v--f- 

Resumes By Ann 
Quality resumes, professional writers. Over 14 years expwenoTprownresults. 464-0775. 

student aic 

Get a pouchful of Clinique helpers free with any Clinique purchase of $15.00 or more. 

Your Anytime Clinique gift includes: Golden Raisin Different Lipstick. Jet Black Naturally Glossy Mascara. Non-Aerosol Han spray. 
Gentle Exfoliator Rinse-Off Formula. Dramatically Different Moisturizing Lotion. Golden Lynx Soft-Pressed Eye Shadow all Tn a zip-top pouch 

One to a customer. While supplies last. 

Visit our newest location: http://www.clinique.com 

13th & Q Street, Lincoln, NE 68508 
Tel. 402 476-0111 Fax 402 476-7755 
Store Hours: Monday-Saturday 9:00am to 6:00pm 
Thursday 9:00am to 8:00pm • Sunday 12:00pm to 5:00pm 

CLINIQUE 
Allergy Tested. 
100% Fragrance Free. 


